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FUND BALANCE SUMMARY
November 30, 2020



TRIVIEW METROPOLITAN DISTRICT

November 30, 2020
Fund Summary
DISTRICT (GENERAL) FUND
Public Works/ Streefs  Parks and Qpen Space Debi Service “Total
Total Revenue $ . 2465444 5 1,582,775 § 3,044,670 § 7,092,889
Total Expenditures ‘ 1,016,302 o 799,584 . 2575243 4391129
Net Excess (Deficiency) § - la40042 S 783,191 & 469427 8 2,701,760
Less: Transfer to Capital Projects Fid ~ $ 3,486,619
Tratisfer to Enterprise Fund $ 368.000
‘Net Excess (Deficiency) -2020 5 _{1,152,859)
Béginning Fund Balauce= _§ 2,093,890
Ending Fund Balanee - November 30, 2020 - Estimated _$ 941,031
WATER AND WASTEWATER ENTERPRISE FUND
Wﬂsr Operations  Wastewater Opéfa'tiﬂn's _ DebiService Total .
Total Revenue 3 2595439 % 1570871 § 237705 ¢ ‘4,404,016
Transfer from General Fund : s 5 368,000 368,000
Ofther Finaucing Sources (Uses) 12,278,506 _1;_2'@,50_6
Total Expenditures 1,205,771 1,036,648 982,841 3225260
Net Excess (Deficiency) § 1,389,668 8 534223 § 11901370 § 13,825261
Nét Excess (Deficiency)-2020 8 13,825,261
Beginniing Fund Balance - $ 8,123413
Ending Fund Balance - Noveinber 30, 2020 - Estimated '$ 21,948,674 _
'CAPITAL PROJECTS - DISTRICT FUND
7 ‘ ' ‘ . Total’
Total Revenue - Transfer from General Fand 5 3,486,619
Total Expenditures 3,486,619
Net Excess (Deficiency) 3 ‘ E
Beginning Fund Balance - . § -
Ending Fund Balanee - November 30, 2020 - Estimated _§ -
 CAPITAL PROJECTS - ENTERPRISE FUND
. ———— \ ~Tom
Total Revenue _ _ 3 4842113
2020A Net Bond Proceeds from Enterprise Fund 16,700,000
Total Expenditures 23,519,802
Net Excess (Deficicncy) 5 (1,977,690)
Beginning Fund Balance- -$. 5.469,974
Ending Fund Balance - November 30, 2020 - Estimated _$ 3,492,284




DISTRICT FUND
Cost Allocation
November 30, 2020



TRIVIEW METROPOLITAN DISTRICT

DISTRICT (GENERAL) FUND
PUBLIC WORKS/STREETS
For the Eleven Months Ending November 30, 2020
Unaudited .
Variance Percent
2020 YD Favorable of Budget
Budget Aciual (Unfavorable) (YTD 92%)
REVENUE ' '
Sales Tax/IGA/Town - Estimated $ 1452000 § 1331207 § (120,703) 2%
Property Tax/IGA/Town 210,672 191,277 (19,395) 91%
Specific Ownership Tax 241,197 200,859 (40,338) 83%
Auto Tax/IGA/Town - Estimated 80,850 116,258 35,408 144%
Tnterest 26,400 17722 (8.678) 67%
Drainage Impact Fees 206,250 193,875 (12,375) 94%
Road and Bridge Fees 162,300 152,562 9.738). 94%
Use Tax - Construction Material 132,000. 182,485 50,485 138%
Use Tax- Town 3,300 4,120 820 125%
Miscellaneous - (includes Safety Grant) 19,800 74,988 55,188 379%
Lot & Tnspection Fees ' 6,600 4 (6,600). 0%
Total Revenue § 2541369 § 2,465444  §  (75.925) 97%
EXPENDITURES '
T.egislative
sctors' Fees $ 6930 $ 3762 § 3,168 54%
+ICA and Unemployment 561 297 264 53%
Workers Compensation Insurance 50 21 29 43%
Total Legislative $ 7541 $ 4,080 S8 3461 54%
General and Administrative
Salaries and Benefits
Salaties/Wages $ 131,604 § 124228 & 7,376 94%
Unemployment Insurance 264 533 (269) 202%
‘Workers' Compensation Insurance 281 571 (290) 203%
Fiealth and Dental Insurance 20,592 18,498 2,094 90%
Employer's FICA 8,159 7,362 797 90%
Employer's Medicare 1,908 1,738 170 91%
Retirement 3,775 3,070 705 81%.
Life and Disability Insurance Short and Long Term 1,584 1,127 457 71%
Total Salaries and Benefits 3 168,167 -$ 157,128 § 11,039 93%
Professional Services. ,
Professional Services-Engineering $ 33,000 $ 52935 §  (19,935) 160%
Professionel Services-Managenent - - - 0%
Professional Services-Public Relations 26,400 11,282 15,118 43%
Professional Sérvices-Pavement Management/Cost Service Study 2020 20,000 - 20,000 0%
Legal Fees/Monson, Cummins & Shohet 13,200 28,233 (15,033) 214%
Liegal Fees-General Counsel/Special Counsel 23,100 137,123 (14,023) 161%:
Total Professional Services $ 115700 $ 129572 §  (13,872) 112%
Genéral Administration: _
ounting Services 3 26400 § 254200 § 980 96%
exudit Fees 5,280 6,270 (990) 119%
Conference, Class and Educatioh 5,610 161 5,449 3%




TRIVIEW METROPOLITAN DISTRICT

DISTRICT (GENERAL) FUND
PUBLIC WORKS/STREETS
For the Eleven Months Ending November 30, 2020
Unaudited
Variance Percent
2020 YTD Favorable of Budget

Budget Actual (Unfavorable) (YTD 92%)
Dues, Publications and Subscriptions © 3300 0 00 5322 2,022)  161%
Election ‘ 33,000 23,273 9,727 1%
1T Support 13,200 5,083 8,117 39%
Office Equipment and Supplics 6,600 7,159, (559) 108%
Publication - Legal Notice 297 30 267 10%
Repairs and Maintenance. 330 2 330 0%
Telephone Service 4,950 8,190 (3,240) 165%
Travel and Mesting Expense 6,270 2,867 3,403 46%
Office Overhead (COA, utilities, etc.) 8,580 6,500 2,080 76%
General Insurance 15,593 17,594 (2.001) 113%
Vehicle Expense 15,180 23,866 (8:686) 157%
Secrity for A-yard 4,300 3,300 0%
Stormwater Detention Pond Assessment 19,470 # 19,470 0%
Bank Charges - - = 0%
Contingency/Emergency Reserves/Miscellaneous 120,055 3,789 116,266 3%
Total General Administration § 287415 § 135524 § 151,891 4%
al General Administrative, Legislativé and Professional Services $ 578,823 $ 426304 $ 152,519 74%

Operations

jalaries and Benefits- Streéts and Parks 7

Salaries/Wages ' $ 287443 $ 256438 $ 31,005 89%
Salaries/Wages - Seasonal 26,400 40,406 (14,006) 153%
Overtime/On-call 19,800 10,002 9,708 51%
Unemployment Insurance 990 904 86 91%
Workers' Compensation Insurance 13,200 9,792 3,408 74%
Health and Dental Insurdnce 51,282 49,440 1,842 96%
FEmployer's FICA 20,686 18,436 2,250 89%
Employer’s Medicare 4,838 4312 526 89%
Retiremenit 14,333 8,747 5,586 61%
Life and Disability Tnsurance N 4,389 1,749 2,640 40%
$ 443360 $ 400315 § 43,046 90%
$ 30,000 § 42161 $ (12,161 141%
Vehicle Maintenance 7.500 17,610 (10,110) 235%
Customer Sidewalk Repair 20,000 - 20,000 0%
District Sidewalk Repair/ADA Rarips 25,000 1,000 24,000 4%
Contract Snow Removal 10,000 - 10,000 0%
Snow Removal Per Diem/Emergency 5,000 = 5,000 0%
Confract Street Sweeping. 20,000 20,351 (351) 102%
Sand and Salt for Roads. 40,000 36,725 3275 92%
Supplies 1,000 2 1,000 0%
Total Sireets $ 158,500 % 117,847 § 40,653 74%
‘L otal Streets O & M $ 601,860 § 518,162 § 83,699 86%




TRIVIEW METROPOLITAN DISTRICT

Lighting
MVE Operation and Maintenance
Repait and Maintenance

Total Lighting
Signage:
Repairs and Maintenance

 Total Signage

Traffic Control
D’})e;aﬁ_oﬁ- and Maintenance
Repairs and Mainfenance - Striping

Total Traffic Control '
Drainage/Erosion Control
Repairs:and Maintenance

Total Drainage/Erosion Control:

Total Expenditures - Public Works/Streets

EXCESS OF REVENUE OVER (UNDER)
EXPENDITURES

DISTRICT (GENERAL) FUND
PUBLIC WORKS/STREETS
For the Eleven Months Ending November 30, 2020
Unaudited

Variance Percent

2020 YTD Favorable of Budget
Budget Actual (Unfavorable)  (YTID 92%)
§ 36300 § 28082 § 8.218 T1%
1,980 9,268 (7,288) 468%
8§ 38280 § 37350 9§ 930 98%
.3 1320 § 1118 % 202 85%
8 1320 §  LuUs § 202 85%
$ 6000 $ 867 $ 5133 14%
; 15000 2650 . 12,350 18%
21,000 § 3517 § 17,483 17%
$ 30000 § 29850 § 150, 100%
S 30,000 5 29850 8 150 100%
$ 1271282 8 1016302 § 254,98 80%

§ 1270088 § 1,449,142 § 179,057

AFE]



TRIVIEW METROPOLITAN DISTRICT

DISTRICT (GENERAL) FUND
PARKS AND OPEN SPACE
For the Eleven Months Ending November 30, 2020
Tnaudited
. L Variaiice Percent
2020 YTD Fayorable of Budget

S . ‘ Budget Actual __ (Unfavorable)  (YTD92%)
REVENUE - Parks and Open Space
Sales Tax/IGA/Town - Estimated $ 748000 § 685819 § (62,181} 2%
Property Tax/IGA/Town 108,528 98536 9,992) 91%
Specific Ownership Tax 124,253 103,473 (20,780) 183%
Park, Rec and Landscape Fees 505,950 475,593 (30.357) 04%
Auto Tax/IGA/Town - Estimated 41,650 59,890, 18,240 144%
Tnterest 13,600 9130 (4,470) 67%
Use Tax - Cansiruction Matérial 68,000 94,008 26,008 138%

Use Tax-Town 1,700 1373 (327) 81%
Constrvation Trust Fumd 22,000 16,322 (5,678) 74%
Miscellaneous - (includes Safety Grant) 10,200 38630 28,430 379%
Lot & Inspection Fees o BAM s .(3,400) 0%
Total Revenue § 1,647,281 $ 1,582,775 S  (64.506)  96%
EXPENDITURES
Dirgctors' Fees' $ 3570 % 1938 % 1,632, 54%
FICA and Unemiployment 289 153 136 53%
Workeis Comipensation Insurance . 6 o1 .15 43%

Total Legislative s 3885 2,102, § 1,783 . 54%
General and Administrative
Sal igs s ene ) . _
Salarics/Wages $  6779% $ 6399 $ 3;800° 94%
Urigrmployment surance 136 275 (139) 202%
Workers' Compensation Tnsurance 145 295 (150) 203%;
Health and Dental Insurance 10,608 9,529 1,079 90%
Emiployer's FICA. 4203 3,792 411 0%
Employer's Medicare 983 896 87 01%
Retirement 1945 1,582 363 81%
Life and Disability Insurance Short and Long Term 816 581 235 %

Total Salaries and Benefits % 86,632 § 80946 S 5,686 93%
‘Professional Services B - '
Professional Scrvices-Engineering $ 17,000 % 27,269 &  (10,269) 160%
Professional Services-Public Relations 13,600 5,812 7,788 43%
l.agal Fees/Monson, Cummins & Shohet 6,800 14,544 (7,744) 2i4%
T.cgal Fees-General Counsel/Special Counsel .. 11,900 19,124 (7.224) 161%

Total Professional Services 3 49300 S 66749 S (17,449) 135%
Génieral Adiministration , _
Accounting Services $ 13,600 13095 § 505 96%
Audif Fees 2,720 3,230 (510 119%
Conference, Class and Education 2,890 83 2,807 3%
Ducs, Pisblications and Subscriptions 1,700 2,741 {1,041 161%.
Election 17,000 11,989 5,011 71%
IT Support 6,200 2,618 4182 39%
Office Equipment and Sugiplies 3.400 3,688 {288) 108%
Publication - Legal Notice 153 16 137 10%
Repairs and Maintenance: 170 - 170 0%
Telephone Service 2,550 4219 (1,669) 165%
Travel and Meeting Expense 13,230 1A77 1,753 46%
Office Overhead (COA, utilities, etc.) 4,420 3,348 1,072 76%
General Tnsurancs 8,033 9,063 {1,031) 113%
Vihicle Expense 7,820 12,294 (4,474) 157%
Sééurity for A-yaid 1,700 - 1,700 0%
Stonnwater Détention Pond Assesstnent 10,030 = 10,030 0%
Contingency/Emergency Reserves/Miscellaneous 61,847 1,952 59,895 3%

Total General Administration 3 148,062 § 69,815 8§ 78,247 47%
Total Packs - Administrative, Professional Services, efe. $ 287878 8 219612 § 68,267 76%




TRIVIEW METROPOLITAN DISTRICT

e

DISTRICT (GENERAL) FUND
PARKS AND OPEN SPACE
For the Eleven Months Ending November 30, 2020
Unaudﬂ:&
‘ Variance Percent
2020 YID ‘Favorable of Budget
Budpet Actual (Unfavorable)  (YTD 92%)

Operations
Salaries dnd Benefits- Streets and Parks _
Salarics/Wages _ ' $ 18077 § 132105 § 15972 89%
Salaries/Wages - Scasonal 13,600 20,815 (7,215) 153%:
Overlimé/On-call 10,200 5,199 5,001 51%
Uriciaployment Insurance 510 466 44 91%
Workers' Compensation hisurarice. 6,800 5,044 1,756 74%:
Health and Dental Insnrance 26,418 25,469 949 96%
Employer's FICA 10,636 9,497 1,159 89%
Employer's Medicare 2492 2221 27 89%
Retirement 7,383 4,506 2,877 61%
Life and Disebility Insurance _ 2.261 901 1,360 40%

Tatal Salaries and Benefits - Parks 8 228308 § 206222 § 22,175 90%
P *arls gud Open Space O- & M
‘Repair of Facilities/ ET Water $ 6000 $ 5753 8 247 96%
Annual Flower Program ' 10,000 - 10,000 0%
Holiday Lights 10,000 - 10,000 0%
Lawn Fertilizer, Tree Fertilizer sind Weed Control Program 41,500 29367 12,133 7%
Park Trrigation Water Payments i 180,000 199,872 (19,872) 111%
Repair and Maintenance 55,000 82,403 (27,403) 150%
Supplies/Trees Replacement 7,500 13;152 (5,652) 175%
Taols 3,000 2,583 417 B86%
Equipment and Projects 1,600 - 1,000 0%
Clothing and Safety Equipment - 3,000 2216 784 A%
Back Flow Inspection 2,000 2,266 (266) 113%
Repair and Replace Meters and PRV's ind Back Flows 2.000 L 2,000 0%

Total Parks and Open Space O & M § 321,000 337611 § (16,611 _105%
Total Parks O & M $ 549398 § 543834 § 5,563 99%
Lisbting o
MVE Operation and Mainitenance g ) 18700 § 14466 $ 4,234 77%
Repair and Maintenance 1020 4775 (3,755) 468%.

Total Lighting B 19720 § 19241 § 479 98%
Repairs and Maintenance $ . 680 8 576 % 104 85%

Tolal Signage $ 680 S 576§ 104 85%
Total Conscrvation Trust Tund Projects S 22000 S 1632 § 5,678 T4%
Total Expenditures - Parks and Open Space 8§ 879676 $ 799584 S 80,092 91%
EXCESS OF REVENUE OVER (UNDER)
EXPENDITURES & 767605 % 783,191 15,586



TRIVIEW METROPOLITAN DISTRICT
DISTRICT (GENERAL) FUND

DEBT SERVICE
For the Eleven Months Ending November 30, 2020
Unaudited
Variance Percent
2020 YID Fayorable  of Budget
Budget Actual  (Unfavorable) (YTD 92%)
REVENUE — : — - Rl
Property Tax $ 3085416 $ 3029808 8§  (15608) 99%
Interest - GO Bond ‘ 19,000 14862 - (4,138) 78%
Total Revenue. $ 3,064416 S 3,044,670 . $  (19,746) 99%
EXPENDITURES
Administrative 7
Tax Collection Expense ' 49870 % 45630 § 4,240 91%
Total Administrative $ 49870 § 45630 $ . 4240  91%
Debt Seivice _
Bond Interest Payment $ 1,899,613 $ 1,899,613 § - 100%
Bond Principal Payment 630,000 630,000 - 100%
Paying Agent Fees. 2500 _ 2,500 0%.
Total Deht Service $ 2532113 $ 2,529,613 § 2,500 100% -
“Total Expenditures $ 2,581,983 § 2575243 § 6,740 100%:
EXCESS OF REVENUE OVER (UNDER) ,
EXPENDITURES $ 482433 S 469427 S (13,006)
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TRIVIEW METROPOLITAN DISTRICT

WATER AND WASTEWATER ENTERPRISE FUND

REVENUL

Water Revenue

Base Rate/Capital Improvement Fee

Water Meter Kits

Administrative Fee

Miscellaneous

Bulk Water Revenue

Total Revenue

EXPENDITURES

Adininistrative

Salaries and Benefits

Salrics/ Wages

Overtime/On-call

Unemployment Insurance

Workers' Compensation Insurance

Health and Dental Insurance

Employer's FICA

Employer's Medicate

Retirement

Life and Disability Insurance
Total Salariés and Benefits

Professional Services

Professional Services- Engineering

Professional Setvices-Public Relations
Prpfes_s_ional'i'SérvipqsIAmmbiiNaﬁonal Meter:

Rate/Service Study

Development Services/Morison, Cuirimins & Shohit

Total Professional Services
Administrative
Accounting Services
Audit Fees
Conference, Class and Education
Dues, Publications and Subscriptions
IT Support _
Office Equipment and Supplies
Postage _
Publication - Legal Notice
Repairs and Maintenance
Telephone Service
Travel and Meeting Expense
Office Overhiead (COA, utilities, eté.)
General Insurance
Vehicle Expense
Bank Charges
Miscellaneous
Total General Administration

Total General Administrative

Water Operations
For the Illeven Months Ending November 30, 2020
Unaudited
‘Variance Percent
2020 YTID Favorable of Budget
_Budget Actual (Unfavorable)  (YTD 92%)
$ 1,484,153 $§ 1719747 § 23559 116%
665,366 655,404 (9,962) 99%
75,000 70,500 (4,500) 94%
85,296 82,908 (2.388) 97%
35,083 63211 28,128 180%
6,000 3.669 _ (2331) 61%
8§ 2350898 % 2505439 § 244,541 110%
§ 232,135 § 188284 § 43,852 81%
19,713 11,948 7,765 61%
500 108 392 22%
6,000 1,655 4,345 28%
29,465 21,684 7,781 T4%
15,615 12,092 3,523 71%
3,652 2,864 788 78%
12,217 5,887 6,330 48%
_ 2,338 1202 1,136 51%
$ 321,634 § 245724 $ 75,911 76%
$ 15000 $ 35735 5 (20,735 238%
120,000 8,247 11,753 41%
48,957 32,029 16,928 65%
10,000 > 110,000 0%
10,000 36290 (26,290) 363%
$ 103957 $ 112300 § (8,343) 108%
20,000 19,257 743 96%
4,000 4,750 (750) 119%
3,000 195 2,805 T%
5,000 2,488 2,512 50%
12,500 13,217 (717) 106%
3,250 4,492 (1,242) 138%
400 390 10 97%
250 - 250 0%
500 70 430 14%
2,750 3,118 (368) 113%
1,500 58 1,442 4%
1,000 1,048 (48) 105%
12,000 12,541 (541) 105%
6,000 12,608 (6,608) 210%
T e 6.527 (6,527) 0%
250 697 (447) 279%
$ 72,400 § 81,456 $ (9,056) 113%.
18 497990 $ 439479 % 58,513 8%




TRIVIEW METROPOLITAN DISTRICT
WATER AND WASTEWATER ENTERPRISE FUND

Water Operations
For the Eleven Months Ending November 30, 2020
Unaudited
Variance Percent
2020 YTD Favorable of Budget
Budget Actual _(Unfavorable) (YTD 92%)

Water Syst em Y
Water Testing. $ 15,000 $ 7,593 $ 7,407 51%
‘Waste Disposal 25,000 s 25,000 0%
Gas Utilities 7,500 3,895 3,605 52%
Eleciric Utilities/Donala Wheelirig 400,000 292351 107,649 73%
Repaits and Maintenance- ' 100,000 138,886 (38,886) 139%
‘Storage Tank Maintenance 150,000 609 149,391 0%
Operating Supplies 20,000 31,703 (11,703) 159%
Bulk Chemical Supplies 25,000 4,944 20,056 20%
Lab Chemicals and Supplies 7,500 560 6,940 %
Instrumentation 5,000 - 5,000 0%
Water Assessments 105,700 126,889 (21,189) 120%
Wheeling Charges 658,219 . 658,219 0%
Leased Water Pueblo Board of Water 157,144 - 157,144 0%
Equipment Meter Supplies/Meter Kits . 137,500 . 158,860 (21,360) 116%

Total Water System § 1813563 § 766292 § 1,047271 2%
Total Expenditures $ 2311553 8 1205771 8 1105784 52%

EXCESS OF REVENUE OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES § 39344 § 1,389,668 $ 1,350,324




TRIVIEW METROPOLITAN DISTRICT

WATER AND WASTEWATER ENTERPRISE FUND

Wastewater Operations
For the Eleven Months Ending November 30, 2020
Unaudited
¥Yariance Percent
2020 YTD Favorable of Budget
Budget  Actual _ (Unfavorable) (YTD92%)
REVENUE ' ' ' ' “
Sewer Revenue $  1,545382 § 1507.660 $  (37.722) 98%
Miscellaneous 35083 . 63211. . 28128 180%
Total Revenue $ 1,580,465 $ 1570871 $  (9594) 99%
EXPENDITURES
Administrative
Salaries and Benefits
Salaries/Wages $ 232,135 $ 188284 § 433852 81%
Overtime/On-call 19,713 11,948 7,765 61%
Unemployment Insurance 500 108 392 22%
Waorkers' Compensation Insurance 6,000 1,655 4,345 28%
Health and Dental Insurance 29,465 21,684 7,781 74%
Employer's FICA 15,615 12,092 3,523 77%
Employer's Medicare 3,652 2,864 788 78%
™ tirement 12,217 5,887 6330 48%
2 and Disability Insurance 2338 1,202 1,136 51%

Total Salaries and Benefits $ 321,634 § 245724 $ 75911 76%
Professional Services
Professional Services- Bngineering $ 15000 $ 35735 $ (20,735 238%
Professional Services-Public Relations 20,000 8,247 11,753 41%
Professional Services/Amcobi/National Meter 48,957 32,029 16,928 65%
Rate/Service Study 10,000 - 10,000 0%
Development Services/Monson, Cummins & Shohet : 10,000 36,290 (26,290 363%

‘Total Professional Services $ 103957 § 112300 $ (8,343) 108%
Administrative
Accounting Services $ 20000 § 19257 % 43 96%
Audit Fees 4,000 4,750 (750) 119%
Conference, Class-and Education 3,000 195 2,805 7%
Dues, Publications and Subscriptions 5,000 2,488 2,512 50%
1T Support 12,500, 13,217 (717) 106%
Office Equipment and Supplies 3,250 4,492 (1,242) 138%
Postage 400 390 10 97%
Publication - Legal Notice 250 % 250 0%
Repairs and Maintenance: 500 70 430 14%
Télephone Service 2,750 3,118 (368) 113%
Travel and Meeting Expense 1,500 58 1,442 4%
Office Ovethead (COA, utilities, ete.) o 1,000 1,048 (48) 105%

eral Insiwance 12,000 12,541 (541) 105%
vehicle Expense 6,000 12,608 (6,608) 210%
Bank Charges 2 6,527 6,527) 0%
Miscellaneous . 250 697 (447) 279%

Total Gerieral Administration — 3 72400 § 81456 §  (9,056) 113%



TRIVIEW METROPOLITAN DISTRICT
WATER AND WASTEWATER ENTERPRISE FUND
Wastewater Operations
For the Eleven Months Ending November 30, 2020

Unaudited

- Variance Percent

2020 YTD Favorable of Budget

_Budget _ Actual _ (Unfavorable) (YTD 92%)
Total General Administrative § 497,990 § 439479 $ 58513 _ 88%

Wastewater System o | 7

Wastewater TF/Donala/IGA $ 747164 § 541073 8 206,091 72%
Repairs and Maintenance 15,000 11,689 3,311 78%
Video Collection System - Annual 32,000 43933 (11,933 137%
Operating Supplies 1,000 474 526 47%
Transit Loss 7,500 . - 7,500 0%
Total Wastewater System $ 802,664 $ 597,169 $ 205495 T4%
Total Expenditures $ 1,300,654 § 1,036,648 $ 264,008 80%

EXCESS OF REVENUE OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES _$ 279,810 '§ 534223 § 254,413




TRIVIEW METROPOLITAN DISTRICT
WATER AND WASTEWATER ENTERPRISE FUND

DEBT SERVICE
For the Eleven Months Ending November 30,2020
Unaudited
Variance Percent
2020 YTD TFavorable of Budget
. Budget Actual  (Unfavorable) (¥TD 92%)
Water Lease- Comanchie $ 162,000 § 152,811 § (9,189) 94%
Toterest 150,000 84,894 (65,106) 57%
Total Revenue $ 312,000 § 237,705 8  (74,295) 76%
Debt Service _ B
2018 Bond lssue $ 664350 § 664350 $ - 100%
'2020A Bond Issue 315991 (315,991) 0%
Paying Agent Fee _ 2,500 25000, 100%,
Total Debt Service s 666,850 $ 982,841 §  (315991) 147%
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES _
‘Transfer from other fiinds _ $ 400,000 $ 368,000 S  (32,000) 92%
Net 2020A Bond Proceeds to Capital Projects Fund - (16,700,000)  (16,700,000) 0%
Bond Pioteeds - 2020A Revente Bonds - 16,140,000 16,140,000 0%
Bond Premiiim - 2020A Revenue Bonds - 968,754 968,754 0%
Cost of Tssuance - 2020A Revenue Bonds e (408,754) (408,754) 0%
Bond Proceeds - 20208 Revenue Bonds - 10,940,000 10,940,000 0%
‘Bond Premium - 2020B Revenue Bonds 2 1,555,106 1,555,106 0%
Cost of Issuance - 20208 Revenue Bonds - (216,600) (216,600) 0%
‘Total Other Financing Sources § 400,000 S 12,646,506 _$ 12,246,506 3162%
EXCESS OF REVENUE OVER (UNDER)
EXPENDITURES $ 45,150 $ 11,901,370 _§ 11,856,220
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TRIVIEW METROPOLITAN DISTRICT
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND - GENERAL
Budget Status Report - GAAP Basis
For the Eleven Months Ending November 30, 2020

Unaadited
Variance Percent
2020 YTD Favorable  of Budget
_ Budget . Actual {(Unfavorable) (YTD 92%)

Total Revenue ' s = 8 -5 -
EXPENDITURES

/ehicles and Equipment Utilities

4-Post Lift $ 20000 § - % 20000 0%
Movwer (Statis) 9,000 9,030 (30) 100%
Aerator ' 3,600 3,571 29 99%
Air Compressor 5,000 5,400 (400) 108%
Utility Toolbox for 2014 Chevy 2500 5,500 i 5,500 0%
New Bed for 5500 GMC. 12,000 10,360 1,640 86%
Welder Welding Equipment 12,900 - 2,900 0%
Tnick ' s 13,000 (13,000) 0%
Trailer < 8,308 (8,308) 0%
Material Storage Facility , 3,000 . 3,000 0%

Total Vehicles and Equipment $ 61,000 § 49669 $ 11,331 81%
Steel building for A-yard $ 576174 $ 158220 § 417,954 27%
Controller Cabinet for Traffic Signal at T.eather Chaps and Jackson Creek 12,000 12,000 = 100%
‘Streetscape Improvements 100,000 100,000 0%
Street Improvements 823,826 991 ,2_1"1 (167,385) 120%
Jackson Creek Medians 300,000 320,330 (20,330) 107%
Jackson Creek North Overlay 2,000,000 1,955,189, 44,811 98%
Total Park and Street Improvements $ 3,812,000 $ 3436950 $ 375,050 90%

Total Expenditures - District Capital § 3,873,000 § 3486619 $ 386381 _ 90% .
EXCESS OF REVENUE OVER (UNDER)

EXPENDITURES $ (3,873,000) $ (3.486,619) 3 (386,381) 90%
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

Transfer from General Fund $ 3,873,000 § 3486619 $ (386,381) 90%
Total Other Financing $ 3,873,000 $ 3,486,619 $ (386381)  .90%
EXCESS OF REVENUE OVER (UNDER) '

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES 8 = 8 - % -



TRIVIEW METROPOLITAN DISTRICT
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND - ENTERPRISE
Budget Status Report - GAAP Basis
For the Eleven Months Ending November 30, 2020

Unaudited
‘Variance Percent
2020, YTD Favorable  of Budget
Budget Actual {Unfavorable). . (YTD 92%)

REVENUE N P
Waler Tap Fees $ 1806000 § 1891484 § 85484 103%
Sewer Tap Fees 1,031,250 969,375 (61,875) 94%
Water/Sewer Impact Fee 300,000 119,000 (181,000) 40%
Renewable Water Fee 1,425,000 1,344,179 (80,821) 94%
Lease Revenue (FMIC) 104,700 117557 12,857 112%
Effluent Paid-AGUA/ Woodmoor 105,000 56,313 (48,687) 34%
Review & Comment Fee 75,000 70,000 (5,000) 93%
Admin Fees - Developer 33,000 33,000 0%
Payment in Licu of Water Rights 1,300,000 241,205 (1,058,795) 19%
Total Revenue $ 6146950 S 4842113 § (1,304,837 %
Exrmnmms
Vehicles and Utilifics
Cummemml Gate Opener $ 10000 S - % 10,000 0%
In-house Meter Reading 12.800 Yo 12,800, 0%
Improvements to C-Plant 50,000 64,717 (4,717 129%
Air Compressor 5,000 9,564 (4,564) 191%
Backhoe Attachment 8,800 8,400 400 95%
Replacement Air Comptessor for A-Plant 4,400 - 4,400 0%
Hydraulic Concrete Breaker 15,000 - 15,000 0%
Plant A Efffuént Purnp(s) 50,000 10,295 :39,705 21%

Total Vehicles anqumpmeﬂt 'S 156000 S 92,976 8 63,024 . 60%
Wells ;

Well Rehabilitation A~7/D-7 $ 250000 § 256357 §  (6357) 103%
Drill and Outfit A-9 and D-9 Wells 2,500,000 1.646.381 853,619 66%
VFD for A7 65000 . 63393 1,607 . . 9%%

Total Wells 5 2815000 S 1,966,131 $ 848869 70%:
T _
Wagh-witér Recapture Tatik $ 268000 § 27,023 § 240977 10%.
Metering Station DONALA 263,486 210,033 53,453 80%
Sanctuary Pointe- Park Site ‘ 248,190 (248,190) 0%
‘Water System Master Control Maintenance - 67,460 (67,460) 0%
Alluvial Water . 630 (630) 0%
Rengwable Water Purchase/Integrated Water Resoiizce = 157,342 (157,342) 0%
ScADA _ 28,000 71,462 (43,462) 235%
Regional Water/Wastewater Design and Permitting 200,000 = 200,000 0%

Stonewall Springs ' - 19,695,844  (19,695,344) 0%
Westetn lnterceptor Project - Refurids to Developers - 265, 025 {265,025) 0%
Water Purchases and Diligence Trivestigations 100;000 613,833 (513,833) 614%

“Total Wat_e_x_‘lmprovcments _ . $ 1859486 S 21,356,842 _8 (20497,356) . 2485%

Total Expendifures - Enterprise Capital § 3830486 $ 23,415950 S (19,585464) 61%
"EXCESS OF REVENUE OVER (UNDER) :

EXPENDITURES $ 2316464 S (18,573,838) § (20,890,302) 802%
'OTHER FINANCING SOURCES  (USES) 7
Tap Credits % (960,000) §  (103,852) § 836,148 11%
‘Nel 2020A Bond Proceeds from Enterprisé Fund s 16,700,000 16,700,000 0%
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses) “§  {96D,000) § 16,596,148 § 17,556,148 1729%

EXCESS OF REVENUE OVER (UNDER)

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER ¥INANCING SOURCES ~ _§ 1,336,464 _§

‘(1,9‘77,690) o

$. {3,334,154)




